
Fund ID OSU-Tulsa Funds

32-00500

32-10500

32-10900

32-11000

32-11200

32-12100

32-12700

32-12800

32-12900

32-13000

32-13400

32-13600

32-14600

32-14800

32-14900

32-15000

32-15800

32-16000

32-18300

32-19000

32-21050

32-21150

OSU-Tulsa Library Data Visualization Studio Fund

Center for Poets and Writers Fund

OSU-Tulsa Annual Scholarship Fund

OSU-Tulsa Library Fund 

Aerospace Program Funds

OSU-Tulsa Faculty Award

Tulsa Aviation Education Alliance

OSU-Tulsa Family Fund Scholarship

OSU-Tulsa Family Fund Urban Outreach Fund

OSU-Tulsa Family Fund Staff Support Fund

Tulsa Environmental Management Program

Communication Services Excellence Fund

Tulsa Engineering Design Challenge

OSU-Tulsa Wellness Center Fund

Angela K. Hess Endowed Scholarship Fund

K-12 Focus on Engineering Fund

Helmerich Advanced Technology Research Center 

Jo Summers Scholarship

Impact Tulsa Scholarship

Helmerich Research Center Excellence Fund

Academic Services Development Fund

OSU Tulsa Cowboy Aphasia Camp Fund

Business Affairs Development Scholarship

Materials Engineering Outreach Program

OSU-Tulsa Technology Fund

OSU-Tulsa Phi Beta Lambda Fund

OSU-Tulsa Scholarship Endowment

OSU-Tulsa American Society of Mech. Engineers Chapter

OSU in Tulsa Pet Therapy Program Fund

 Listed below are many of the OSU funds to which contributions may be made. If you do not find the fund you are looking for, please contact a committee member or contact 

the Office of Annual Giving at the OSU Foundation: 405.385.0730 |TheCowboyWay@OSUgiving.com

OSU-Tulsa

32-21200

32-21500

32-21650

32-22550

32-22600

32-22800

32-22900




