

Listed below are many of the OSU funds to which contributions may be made. If you do not find the fund you are looking for, please contact a committee member or contact the Office of Annual Giving at the OSU Foundation: 405.385.0730 | TheCowboyWay@OSUgiving.com

## **OSU-Tulsa**

		/30-1 uisa
Fund ID O	OSU-Tulsa Funds	
32-00500 O	SU-Tulsa Library Data Visualization Studio Fund	
32-10500 C	Center for Poets and Writers Fund	
32-10900 O	SU-Tulsa Annual Scholarship Fund	
32-11000 O	OSU-Tulsa Library Fund	
32-11200 A	erospace Program Funds	
32-12100 O	OSU-Tulsa Faculty Award	
32-12700 Tu	ulsa Aviation Education Alliance	
32-12800 O	OSU-Tulsa Family Fund Scholarship	
32-12900 O	SU-Tulsa Family Fund Urban Outreach Fund	
32-13000 O	SU-Tulsa Family Fund Staff Support Fund	
32-13400 Tu	ulsa Environmental Management Program	
32-13600 C	Communication Services Excellence Fund	
32-14600 Tu	ulsa Engineering Design Challenge	
32-14800 O	SU-Tulsa Wellness Center Fund	
32-14900 Aı	ngela K. Hess Endowed Scholarship Fund	
32-15000 K-	-12 Focus on Engineering Fund	
32-15800 H	lelmerich Advanced Technology Research Center	
32-16000 Jo	o Summers Scholarship	
32-18300 lm	mpact Tulsa Scholarship	
32-19000 H	lelmerich Research Center Excellence Fund	
32-21050 A	cademic Services Development Fund	
32-21150 O	OSU Tulsa Cowboy Aphasia Camp Fund	
32-21200 Bi	susiness Affairs Development Scholarship	
32-21500 M	laterials Engineering Outreach Program	
32-21650 O	SU-Tulsa Technology Fund	
32-22550 O	SU-Tulsa Phi Beta Lambda Fund	
32-22600 O	SU-Tulsa Scholarship Endowment	
32-22800 O	SU-Tulsa American Society of Mech. Engineers Chapter	
32-22900 O	OSU in Tulsa Pet Therapy Program Fund	